Election: 2023 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2023-04-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 86713
Ballots Cast: 13765

Voter Turnout: 16%

Active Precincts: 78

Contest: OSWEGO CUSD 308 BD.MBR-4YR.

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: BRISTOL 11

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: BRISTOL 12

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: BRISTOL 14

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: BRISTOL 15

Total Votes
4856
4613
4460
2759
2720
2297
1153

Total Votes
74
68
66
50
49
47
16

Total Votes
117

111

105

40

39

30

13

Total Votes
91
90
86
55
53
43
16

Vote %
21.24
20.18
19.51
12.07
11.9
10.05
5.04

Vote %
20
18.38
17.84
13.51
13.24
12.7
4.32

Vote %
25.71
24.4
23.08
8.79
8.57
6.59
2.86

Vote %
20.97
20.74
19.82
12.67
12.21
9.91
3.69
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Candidate Name

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

AMY MURILLO (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: BRISTOL 16

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: BRISTOL 3

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: BRISTOL 4

Candidate Name

HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)

AMY MURILLO (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

Precinct: BRISTOL 5

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: NA AU SAY 1

Total Votes
26

Total Votes
51

47

46

12

12

-

2

Total Votes
123

122

110

78

74

63

27

Total Votes

QOO FRPNWW

Total Votes
139

122

120

79

71

68

32

Vote %
27.96
25.81
25.81
7.53
5.38
5.38
2.15

Vote %
28.81
26.55
25.99
6.78
6.78
3.95
1.13

Vote %
20.6
20.44
18.43
13.07
12.4
10.55
4.52

Vote %
33.33
33.33
22.22
11.11
0

0

0

Vote %
22.03
19.33
19.02
12.52
11.25
10.78
5.07
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Candidate Name

HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

AMY MURILLO (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: NA AU SAY 2

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)

Precinct: NA AU SAY 6

Candidate Name

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)
DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
AMY MURILLO (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)

NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 1

Candidate Name

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

AMY MURILLO (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 10

Candidate Name

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

AMY MURILLO (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 11

Total Votes
95
90
90
89
89
84
28

Total Votes

PP NWWRMO

Total Votes

QOO FrRFEFEDN

Total Votes
30
29
27
21
15
12
10

Total Votes
146

142

124

111

101

80

52

Vote %
16.81
15.93
15.93
15.75
15.75
14.87
4.96

Vote %
26.32
21.05
15.79
15.79
10.53
5.26
5.26

Vote %
40
20

Vote %
20.83
20.14
18.75
14.58
10.42
8.33
6.94

Vote %
19.31
18.78
16.4
14.68
13.36
10.58
6.88
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Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 12

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 13

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 14

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 15

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 16

Total Votes
99
96
93
66
52
48
29

Total Votes
89
86
83
66
64
46
31

Total Votes
157

148

144

69

66

56

42

Total Votes
125

119

112

73

66

62

26

Total Votes
73
69
67
41
38
35
12

Vote %
20.5
19.88
19.25
13.66
10.77
9.94

6

Vote %
19.14
18.49
17.85
14.19
13.76
9.89
6.67

Vote %
23.02
21.7
21.11
10.12
9.68
8.21
6.16

Vote %
21.44
20.41
19.21
12.52
11.32
10.63
4.46

Vote %
21.79
20.6
20
12.24
11.34
10.45
3.58
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Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)

NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 17

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 18

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)

NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 19

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 2

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 20

Total Votes
138

132

127

95

85

83

35

Total Votes
163

149

144

107

103

83

38

Total Votes
174

170

159

59

48

46

23

Total Votes
122

115

112

43

39

38

18

Total Votes
177

174

169

94

92

80

35

Vote %
19.86
18.99
18.27
13.67
12.23
11.94
5.04

Vote %
20.71
18.93
18.3
13.6
13.09
10.55
4.83

Vote %
25.63
25.04
23.42
8.69
7.07
6.77
3.39

Vote %
25.05
23.61
23
8.83
8.01
7.8

3.7

Vote %
21.56
21.19
20.58
11.45
11.21
9.74
4.26
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Candidate Name

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

AMY MURILLO (NON)

HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 21

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 22

Candidate Name

HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

AMY MURILLO (NON)

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 23

Candidate Name

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

AMY MURILLO (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 24

Candidate Name

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)

AMY MURILLO (NON)

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 25

Total Votes
115

114

113

75

72

64

44

Total Votes
215

202

195

129

128

105

53

Total Votes
103

102

96

93

92

83

35

Total Votes
82
81
76
58
55
54
19

Total Votes
85
80
74
44
33
30
25

Vote %
19.26
19.1
18.93
12.56
12.06
10.72
7.37

Vote %
20.93
19.67
18.99
12.56
12.46
10.22
5.16

Vote %
17.05
16.89
15.89
15.4
15.23
13.74
5.79

Vote %
19.29
19.06
17.88
13.65
12.94
12.71
4.47

Vote %
22.91
21.56
19.95
11.86
8.89
8.09
6.74
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Candidate Name

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)

NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

AMY MURILLO (NON)

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 26

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 27

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 28

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 29

Candidate Name

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

AMY MURILLO (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 3

Total Votes

A D OOTOTO NN

Total Votes
264

254

233

143

137

109

56

Total Votes
60
59
52
35
31
26
16

Total Votes
208

188

185

109

107

90

54

Total Votes
66
62
58
38
35
28
10

Vote %
18.42
18.42
15.79
13.16
13.16
10.53
10.53

Vote %
22.07
21.24
19.48
11.96
11.45
9.11
4.68

Vote %
21.51
21.15
18.64
12.54
11.11
9.32
5.73

Vote %
22.1
19.98
19.66
11.58
11.37
9.56
5.74

Vote %
22.22
20.88
19.53
12.79
11.78
9.43
3.37
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Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 30

Candidate Name

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

AMY MURILLO (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 31

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 32

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 33

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 4

Total Votes
83
79
77
33
30
29
18

Total Votes
225

221

203

124

122

102

41

Total Votes
217

193

188

129

117

92

71

Total Votes
130

119

112

69

62

60

19

Total Votes
211

209

181

65

63

49

30

Vote %
23.78
22.64
22.06
9.46
8.6
8.31
5.16

Vote %
21.68
21.29
19.56
11.95
11.75
9.83
3.95

Vote %
21.55
19.17
18.67
12.81
11.62
9.14
7.05

Vote %
22.77
20.84
19.61
12.08
10.86
10.51
3.33

Vote %
26.11
25.87
22.4
8.04
7.8
6.06
3.71
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Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 5

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 6

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 7

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 8

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 9

Total Votes
109

106

100

90

83

75

30

Total Votes
68
60
57
54
53
45
19

Total Votes
96
92
89
46
43
41
19

Total Votes
198

186

185

131

126

107

59

Total Votes
66
64
63
60
48
46
19

Vote %
18.38
17.88
16.86
15.18
14
12.65
5.06

Vote %
19.1
16.85
16.01
15.17
14.89
12.64
5.34

Vote %
22.54
21.6
20.89
10.8
10.09
9.62
4.46

Vote %
19.96
18.75
18.65
13.21
12.7
10.79
5.95

Vote %
18.03
17.49
17.21
16.39
13.11
12.57
5.19
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Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Total Votes
69
68
54
41
31
24
18

Vote %
22.62
22.3
17.7
13.44
10.16
7.87
5.9
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